
STAFF WEEK
PROGRAMME

20
24

The 2nd Wrocław Medical University
 Staff Week

20-24
MAY



20
24

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15- 11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
18:00

Monday
May 20th

Registration
Official Welcome
Presentation of Wroclaw Medical University
Coffee break
Short presentations of participants
Presentation: University Library in a nutshell
Lunch break
Visit to Library
Welcome dinner

Main Library
 ul. Marcinkowskiego 2-6, 
3rd floor



20
24

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-11:00

11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

Workshop I: New Erasmus+ 2021-2027 (Erasmus
Without Papers, BIP, etc.)/Job shadowing
Coffee break
Workshop II: New Erasmus+ 2021-2027 (Erasmus
Without Papers, BIP, etc.)/Job shadowing
Visit to Museum of Pharmacy
Lunch break
Guide tour: Wrocław - Old Town

Tuesday
May 21st

Museum of Pharmacy            
ul. Kurzy Targ 4



20
24

8:00-17:30
8:00

10:50-14:00
14:30-15:30

Aquapark Wrocław, 
Borowska 99 (in front of main entrance)
Trip to Książ Castle 
Lunch 

Wednesday
May 22nd



20
24

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:45-11:45

12:00-12:30
13:00-14:00

Visit to Department of Medical
Simulation

Coffee break
Visit to Botanical Garden of 
Medicinal Plants

Lunch break
Visit to Museum of Anatomy

Thursday
May 23rd

Department of Medical
Simulation                                  
ul. Chałubińskiego 7a 
         
Botanical Garden of
Medicinal Plants                         
Al. J. Kochanowskiego 10-14

Department of Anatomy
ul. T. Chałubińskiego 6a



20
24

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00

 Main Library   
 ul. Marcinkowskiego 
 2-6, 3rd floor
 

Handing the Certificates.
 Concluding session. Group photo.
Coffee break
Round table discussion
Lunch

Friday
May 24th


